	May and June
	2023

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	Bk- banana bread

LU- Corndogs (chicken)
	Bk-French toast sticks

LU-mac and cheese
	Bk- baked cinn rolls

Lu-Pizza cheese/pep
	BK- BK pizza

Lu-popcorn chicken
w/ artisan roll
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Bk- sticky bun

LU-Cheese dippers
	BK-muffins

LU-meatballs w/ marinara and garlic toast
	Bk- CharMeck McGriddle

Lu-breaded chicken leg
	Bk- dunkin sticks

Lu- Pizza cheese/pep
	Bk-croissant sand

Lu- Sandwich, Ciabatta Cheese
	

	Additional Breakfast: crunch mania, cereal, and Nutri-Grain
Sides for Lunch: corn, broccoli, mashed potatoes, green beans, mixed veggies, fries on Thursday


	
	
	
	
	
	
	



